6th FINA World Junior Championships 2017
Indianapolis (USA)
23 - 28 August 2017
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Event 128 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Final
26 AUG 2017 - 19:35 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Finale
Results
EVENT NUMBER 28
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:114.09 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
wJ 7:13.76 1:48.10 3:34.65 5:24.47  USA - United States Singapore (SGP) 28 AUG 2015
CR 7:13.76 1:48.10 3:34.65 5:24.47  USA - United States Singapore (SGP) 28 AUG 2015
Rank Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  1me
Behind
1 2 HUN - Hungary 7:10.95 CR,WJ
MARTON Richard 0.58 25.23 52.69 1:20.36 1:48.68 (4) 1:48.68
MILAK Kristof 0.47 23.94 51.25 1:19.38 1:47.52 (4) 3:36.20
HOLLO Balazs 0.22 25.73 53.75 1:21.25 1:48.23 (2) 5:24.43
NEMETH Nandor 0.31 24.09 51.41 1:19.17 1:46.52 (1) 7:10.95
2 4  USA - United States 7:10.96 0.01
CALLAN Patrick 0.66 24.92 51.81 1:19.32 1:47.33 (2) 1:47.33
LE VANT Jack 0.33 24.31 51.68 1:19.62 1:47.98 (2) 3:35.31
FOSTER Carson 0.27 25.15 52.71 1:20.17 1:48.12 (1) 5:23.43
FREEMAN Il Trey 0.34 24.90 52.40 1:20.42 1:47.53 (2) 7:10.96
3 3 RUS - Russian Federation 7:11.39 0.44
GIREV lIvan 0.66 24.68 51.82 1:19.08 1:46.62 (1) 1:46.62
ZHIKHAREYV Petr 0.24 24.40 51.85 1:20.42 1:49.43 (3) 3:36.05
ALEKSANDROV Maksim 0.41 25.74 53.03 1:20.85 1:48.66 (3) 5:24.71
MALYUTIN Martin 0.15 23.91 51.18 1:19.06 1:46.68 (3) 7:11.39
4 6 AUS - Australia 7:15.18 4.23
ATTARD Zachary 0.70 25.15 52.30 1:20.51 1:48.99 (5) 1:48.99
WINNINGTON Elijah 0.38 24.35 51.15 1:18.69 1:46.25 (1) 3:35.24
WENDT Samuel 0.13 24.86 52.59 1:21.35 1:50.23 (4) 5:25.47
ROBINSON Nathan 0.15 25.24 53.11 1:21.40 1:49.71 (4)7:15.18
5 5 ESP - Spain 7:15.76 4.81
CASTRO Cesar 0.62 25.36 52.66 1:20.95 1:48.46 (3) 1:48.46
RAMOS Alex 0.29 24.67 52.43 1:20.57 1:48.23 (5) 3:36.69
AREVALO RUBIO Francisco Jose 0.32 25.03 52.74 1:20.78 1:48.94 (5) 5:25.63
VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS Javier 0.20 25.41 53.41 1:22.07 1:50.13 (5) 7:15.76
6 7 POL - Poland 7:21.37 10.42
STOKOWSKI Kacper 0.62 25.03 53.58 1:22.34 1:52.07 (8) 1:52.07
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 0.23 25.73 54.61 1:24.22 1:50.26 (7) 3:42.33
KRASKA Jakub 0.13 24.25 52.42 1:21.92 1:49.79 (7) 5:32.12
KALUZYNSKI Antoni 0.24 25.11 53.29 1:21.43 1:49.25 (6) 7:21.37
7 1 GER - Germany 7:23.81 12.86
ZOBEL Marius 0.66 25.22 52.75 1:21.17 1:49.44 (6) 1:49.44
MIROSLAW Rafael Gentrit 0.30 25.30 54.21 1:23.49 1:51.55 (6) 3:40.99
PINNEKER Daniel 0.16 24.94 53.12 1:22.11 1:50.15 (6) 5:31.14
SALCHOW Josha 0.28 24.71 53.27 1:23.22 1:52.67 (7) 7:23.81
8 8 BRA - Brazil 7:34.79 23.84
ANDRADE Joao Paulo 0.71 26.31 54.88 1:23.39 1:51.41 (7)1:51.41
PUMPUTIS Caio 0.30 26.09 55.33 1:25.10 1:55.28 (8) 3:46.69
SANTOS Marco Tulio 0.52 26.31 55.56 1:24.93 1:54.40 (8) 5:41.09
BORGES Luiz Gustavo 0.13 24.63 53.17 1:23.10 1:53.70 (8) 7:34.79
Legend:
CR Championship record R.T. Reaction time WJ  World Junior record WR World record
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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